
BREAKFAST MUFFIN 
sausage pattie, bacon, cheddar cheese, 
poached egg on toasted english muffin

THE BIG MCG BREAKFAST 
two sausage, bacon, mushrooms tomatos, 
black pudding, beans, two fried eggs & 
toasted bread

THE MINI MCG BREAKFAST 
one sausage, bacon, mushrooms tomatoes, 
black pudding, beans, one fried egg & 
toasted bread

THE MEAT FREE MCG 
halloumi, mushrooms, tomatoes, beans, 
two eggs your way & toasted bread (v)

THE VEGAN MCG 
vegan sausage, spinach, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, beans, smashed avocado & 
toasted bread (v) (vg) (gfa)

BEETS & AVO beetroot houmous, 
smashed avo, cherry toms, pickled shallots, 
feta, poached egg & toasted bread (v)(gfa)
Add Salmon £3 or Bacon £2

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 
sautéed mushrooms, poached egg. red 
pepper pesto on toasted bread (v)(ga)

2 EGGS + 2 SIDES two eggs your 
woy toasted bread. Choose 2 Sides - 
Bacon, Mushrooms, Halloumi, Chorizo, 
Avo, Sausage, Beans & Hash Browns

MCGILVERAY’S BAKED EGG
SPECIAL two poached eggs baked in a 
tomato & pepper sauce, nduja sausage, 
feta & toasted bread (v) (gfa)

FRENCH TOAST 
with vanilla cream and berries

BUILD YOUR OWN BENE 
two poached eggs with ham & 
hollandaise (gfa)

BACON + £2
SALMON + £3

on toasted bread or
ENGLISH MUFFIN + £0.5

PANCAKES

BANANA & NUTELLA
PANCAKES (v)

MIXED BERRY COMPOTE
PANCAKES (v)

MAPLE SYRUP & BACON
PANCAKES

BRUNCH

8.5

12.95

10.96

11.5

12.95

10

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

9.5

8

8

8

OPEN PRAWN 
SANDWICH SMOKED 
SALMON with marie rose sauce, 
on warm toasted bread

FISH FINGER BUTTY 
in a beer batter with mushy pees & 
tartare on warm toasted bread

HONEY ROAST HAM & 
CHEESE WITH ONION 
chutney on warm toasted bread

SIDE

BATTERED ONION RINGS

HOUSE SALAD

TWICE COOKED CHIPS

HALLOUMI FRIES

HASH BROWNS

HALLOUMI IN BEER BATTER 
on warm toasted bread

CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE 
& TOMATO on warm toasted bread

HOME MADE SOUP OF THE 
DAY on warm toasted bread (v)(ve)(gfa)

MCG’S STEAK SANDWICH
sauteed onion, mushrooms & mossarella 
on a baguette

8.75

8.75

8.75

4

4

4

4

4

8.75

8.75

5.5

8.75

TOASTED SANDWICHES (no available sundays)

CAESAR SALAD (gfa)
add chicken £2

SAUSAGE & MASH
with greens & gravy 

WORTLEY PIES ask o
ur staff todays choice, with 
mustard mash, buttered 
vetetables& a red wine gravy

YORKSHIRE FISH & 
CHIPS beer battered haddock 
fillet with twice cooked chips, 
mushy peas & tartare sauce (ga)

12.95

12.95

16.5

Large
16.95
Small

14

MCG SPECIALS KIDS BRUNCH

Available for children under 10 years 
old only. Check out our counter for cakes, 
pastries and daily specials

THE BABY MCG one sausage, 
bacon, beans & toasted bread

DIPPY EGG & SOLDIERS one 
egg & toasted bread (g/a)

PANCAKES

BANANA & NUTELLA

MIXED BERRIES &
MAPLE SYRUP

TOAST (v)(ve)(gfa)

BEANS on toast

JAM on toast (v)(gfa)

DRINKS

FRUIT SHOOT

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH APPLE JUICE

SPRING WATER

6

4.50

5

5

1.5

4

3.5

1.2

2.95

2.95

1.25

All our food is prepared in a Kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon 
request. If  you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v)Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (n)May contain nuts (gfa) gluten free Available

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 10 - 3PM SUNDAY BRUNCH ONLY 10 - 11.45AM


