- MCGILVERAYS -THE WORTLEY ARMS

BRUNCH

BREAKFAST MUFFIN sausage pattie, bacon, cheddar cheese, poached egg on toasted english muffin	8.5	BEETS & AVO beetroot houmous, smashed avo, cherry toms, pickled shallots, feta, poached egg & toasted bread (v)(gfa) Add Salmon £3 or Bacon £2	10	BUILD YOUR OWN BENE two poached eggs with ham & hollandaise (gfa)	9.5
THE BIG MCG BREAKFAST two sausage, bacon, mushrooms tomatos, black pudding, beans, two fried eggs & toasted bread	12.95	MUSHROOMS ON TOAST sautéed mushrooms, poached egg red pepper pesto on toasted bread (v)(ga)	10.25	BACON + £2 SALMON + £3 on toasted bread or ENGLISH MUFFIN + £0.5	
THE MINI MCG BREAKFAST one sausage, bacon, mushrooms tomatoes, black pudding, beans, one fried egg & toasted bread	10.96	2 EGGS + 2 SIDES two eggs your woy toasted bread. Choose 2 Sides - Bacon, Mushrooms, Halloumi, Chorizo, Avo, Sausage, Beans & Hash Browns	10.25	PANCAKES	
THE MEAT FREE MCG halloumi, mushrooms, tomatoes, beans, two eggs your way & toasted bread (v)	11.5	MCGILVERAY'S BAKED EGG SPECIAL two poached eggs baked in a tomato & pepper sauce, nduja sausage,	10.25	BANANA & NUTELLA PANCAKES (v)	8
THE VEGAN MCG vegan sausage, spinach, mushrooms,	12.95	feta & toasted bread (v) (gfa)	10.25	MIXED BERRY COMPOTE PANCAKES (v)	8
tomatoes, beans, smashed avocado & tomatoes, beans, smashed avocado & toasted bread (v) (vg) (gfa)		with vanilla cream and berries	10.23	MAPLE SYRUP & BACON PANCAKES	8

TOASTED SANDWICHES (no available sundays)

OPEN PRAWN SANDWICH SMOKED	8.75	HALLOUMI IN BEER BATTER on warm toasted bread	8.75	SIDE	
SALMON with marie rose sauce,				BATTERED ONION RINGS	4
on warm toasted bread		CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO on warm toasted bread	8.75	HOUSE SALAD	4
FISH FINGER BUTTY in a beer batter with mushy pees & tartare on warm toasted bread	8.75	HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY on warm toasted bread (v)(ve)(gfa)	5.5	TWICE COOKED CHIPS	4
				HALLOUMI FRIES	4
HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEESE WITH ONION chutney on warm toasted bread	8.75	MCG'S STEAK SANDWICH sauteed onion, mushrooms & mossarella on a baguette	8.75	HASH BROWNS	4

→ MCG SPECIALS →	o	KIDS BF	RUNCH ———	0
CAESAR SALAD (gfa) 12.95 add chicken 4.2	Available for children under 10 years old only. Check out our counter for cakes,		TOAST (v)(ve)(gfa)	1.5
SAUSAGE & MASH 12.95	pastries and daily specials		BEANS on toast	4
with greens & graxy	THE BABY MCG one sausage, bacon, beans & toasted bread	6	JAM on toast (v)(gfa)	3.5
WORTLEY PIES ask o 16.5 ur staff todays choice, with mustard mash, buttered wetetables a red wine gravy VORKSHIRE FISH & Large CHIPS beer battered haddock 16.95 fillet with twice cooked chips, Small mushy beas & targe scale 14	DIPPY EGG & SOLDIERS one egg & toasted bread (g/a)	4.50	DRINKS	
			FRUIT SHOOT	1.2
	BANANA & NUTELLA MIXED BERRIES & MAPLE SYRUP	5	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	2.95
		5	FRESH APPLE JUICE	2.95
mushy peas & tartare sauce (ga) 14			SPRING WATER	1.25

All our food is prepared in a Kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (n)May contain nuts (gfa) gluten free Available

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 10 - 3PM SUNDAY BRUNCH ONLY 10 - 11.45AM